mHEEBFER - BIRITED O~ A EHZEEHR
Inage Kaigan Sta, Makuhari New City — Narita Airport Line

2023412816 HMIE +H
D+
{SEBFh/EITSAT Bk . REX _ _ _ REK _ REK
o EpilPEs . s | T e Rl L | s a | B |7 a | mE |7 | T |2 | T | mzE | Rz
Bus stop / Operating companies FE Fa FE FE
fBEBEER
. 5:50 6:40 7:15 7:25 7:45 8:50 9:50 | 10:25 ] 11:15| 12:30 - 13:50 - 15:50 -
Inagekaigan Sta.
1R 52 15ER
. 5:55 6:45 7:20 7:30 7:50 8:55 9:55 [ 10:30 | 11:20 | 12:35 - 13:55 - 15:55 -
Kemigawahama Sta.
BRI
i 5:59 6:49 7:24 7:34 7:54 8:59 9:59 | 10:34 | 11:24 | 12:39 - 13:59 - 15:59 -
Makuhari Baytown
BikAwtzrhR
. l \: ! \} ! l ! l l l 13:14 l 14:34 l 16:30
Makuhari Messe Central
MRFIN_—_1—A—F_FkK
e ) ) 6:02 l ) l 7:57 9:02 J 10:37 | 11:27 l 13:17 l 14:37 | 16:02 | 16:33
Hotel New Otani Makuhari
INFILISOR
6:03 l ) l 7:58 9:03 J 10:38 | 11:28 J 13:18 l 14:38 | 16:03 | 16:34
Hotel Francs
RFIVE - < )\wEH >
6:04 l ) l 7:59 9:04 J 10:39 | 11:29 l 13:19 l 14:39 | 16:04 | 16:35
Hotel the Manhattan
RFINT ) -2 T—85R
i ~ , 6:05 | | ! ! | 800|905 | o |10:40|11:30| | |13:20] | | 14:40] 16:05 ] 16:36
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari
7)URFIL&UY — ~
) 6:14 l ! l 8:09 9:14 | 10:07 | 10:49 | 11:39 | 12:47 | 13:29 | 14:07 | 14:49 | 16:14 | 16:45
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
RFIVA T > AR
i , 6:20 | L ! L | 815 | 920 | o |10:55|11:45| L | 13:35| | | 14:55]| 16:20 | 16:51
Hotel Springs Makuhari
RS IRER
o ) 6:25 6:57 7:32 7:42 8:20 9:25 | 10:15 | 11:00 | 11:50 | 12:55 | 13:40 | 14:15 | 15:00 | 16:25 | 16:56
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
BREZEEEIT—=F)L
. ) . 7:02 7:34 8:09 8:19 8:57 | 10:02 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:27 | 13:32 | 14:17 | 14:52 | 15:37 | 17:02 | 17:33
Narita Airport (3rd traveler Terminal )
BREHZEEE25—=F)L
) ] ) 7:05 7:37 8:12 8:22 9:00 | 10:05 | 10:55| 11:40| 12:30 | 13:35 | 14:20 | 14:55 | 15:40 | 17:05 | 17:36
Narita Airport (2nd traveler Terminal )
BREZEEE1ST—=F)L
. ) . 7:10 7:42 8:17 8:27 9:05 | 10:10 | 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:35| 13:40 | 14:25 | 15:00 | 15:45 | 17:10 | 17:41
Narita Airport (1st traveler Terminal )
{S=EBF /B Ta%t A% A% A%
S _ _ gz a4 | T2 | mE |so | B | BT |s7a |7 | T | Bz e | T | mz
Bus stop / Operating companies A TE FE
BREZEEEIT—=F)L
) ) . 9:00 [ 11:05( 11:50 | 12:25 | 13:05 | 13:45| 14:25| 15:05| 16:25| 17:25| 18:15 | 19:05 | 20:05 | 21:15
Narita Airport (3rd traveler Terminal )
BREZEESHE2F—=F)L
) ] ) 9:05 | 11:10 | 11:55| 12:30 | 13:10 | 13:50 | 14:30 | 15:10 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:10 | 20:10 | 21:20
Narita Airport (2nd traveler Terminal )
BREZEEE1T—=F)L
) ) . 9:10 | 11:15( 12:00 | 12:35( 13:15{ 13:55| 14:35| 15:15| 16:35| 17:35 | 18:25 | 19:15 | 20:15 | 21:25
Narita Airport (1st traveler Terminal )
RFIVA T > ZE5R
it _ Uo1s3| L 1313 L ) U | 1553 ) 17213 18:13| o | 19:53| o | 22:03
Hotel Springs Makuhari
R IRER
L . 9:48 | 11:57 | 12:38 | 13:17 | 13:53 | 14:33 | 15:13 | 15:57 | 17:17 | 18:17 | 19:03 | 19:57 | 20:53 | 22:07
Kaihimmakuhari Sta.
Z)URFIL&UY — ~
o _ Vo102 L |1322] L ! L | 16:02 | 17:22 | 18:22| L |20002] L | 22:12
APA Hotel&Resort (Tokyo Bay Makuhari)
MRFIN—1—A—F_HK
e , . Vo207 0 1327 U l L | 16:07 | 17:27 | 1827 L |20007| L | 22:17
Hotel New Otani Makuhari
MRFIVITSDOR
At Lo|12:08| L | 13:28] L ! L |16:08|17:28 | 18:28| | |20:08| | |22:18
Hotel Francs
RFILY - > )\was
il - - Lo|12:00| L 1329 L ! L | 16:00|17:20 | 18:29| | |20:09| | | 22:19
Hotel the Manhattan
RFIWNT) -2 T—85R
i 7 _ ! o120 L |13:30] L l ! |16:10]17:30 | 18:30| o |20:10| L |22:20
Hotel Green Tower Makuhari
BikAwtzrhe
9:53 12:43
Makuhari Messe Central l l l l l l l l l l l l
BEXRXAYT>
] 9:58 | 12:15| 12:48 | 13:35 | 14:01 | 14:41 | 15:21 | 16:15 | 17:35| 18:35| 19:11 | 20:15 | 21:01 | 22:25
Makuhari Baytown
R E)IIEER
. 10:02 | 12:19 | 12:52 | 13:39 | 14:05 | 14:45 | 15:25 | 16:19 | 17:39 | 18:39 | 19:15 | 20:19 | 21:05 | 22:29
Kemigawahama Sta.
FHEBFEER
10:06 | 12:23 | 12:56 | 13:43 | 14:09 | 14:49 | 15:29 | 16:23 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 19:19 | 20:23 | 21:09 | 22:33

Inagekaigan Sta.

REETFE | R/ R FEEEFR / Keisei Bus Chiba Office  REEA : R/ \X FKABEZFR / Keisei Bus Naganuma Sales Office

BKZE : R EZEERNE / Narita Airport Transport

5« : 5(d25 /TR / Chiba City Bus




